
Annexure-2

05-05-2022 List of Stakeholders as on 10-06-2022 (Amount in Rs.)

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% Share in 
Total 

Claims 
Admitted

1
Aone Greenfield Private
Limited

09-06-2022 6,64,05,426 6,63,97,205
Financial 
Creditor

NA 72.49% NA NA 8221 0

2
Hind Filters Private
Limited (Formerly Known
As Hind Filters Limited)

10-06-2022 70,35,814 70,35,814
Financial 
Creditor

NA 7.68% NA NA 0 0

Total 7,34,41,240 7,34,33,019

Name of the corporate debtor 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No.

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks if 
any

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim 

Rejected

RSJ DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. Date of commencement of 
Liquidation


